Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RDA LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-855-465-5445     |    rdalighting.com 107 |  2022
RFL3V-LED80
Performance Light LED
SPECIFICATIONS RFL3V-LED80IDEAL APPLICATIONS
YokeSlipfitter Knuckle
(Mounting Sold Separately)
DESCRIPTION:

Performance Light LED
DIM PCLED80RFL3V
ORDERING GUIDE:
Fixture Wattage
LED80
Voltage
B - 120-277V*
L - 480V
Colour Temp.
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K*
Optics
N - 4x4
W - 6x6*
Finish Surge
Protection
Dimming Controls
BRZ - Bronze*
CC - Custom
Color
Blank
SP10 - 10kV
Surge
Protection
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
PC - Photocell**
Ordering Guide For Accessories
Check the items that you wish to order:
052573	 RFL1V/RFL2V/RFL3V KNUCKLE MOUNT BRZ
052574	 RFL1V/RFL2V/RFL3V YOKE MOUNT BRZ
052576	 RFL3V/RFL4V SLIP FIT MOUNT BRZ
052579	 RFL3V WIRE GUARD
052583	 RFL3V VISOR BRZ
* Standard Configuration
** Only available with 120-277V